
2024 Governing Body Information 
Please enter the following official information for each member of your governing body. This information 

is required by Property Tax Code to be posted on your website and our website. 
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	Mailing Address 3_3: 
	Phone Number2: 361-563-1254
	Email Address2: lcantu@robstownisd.net
	Title3: Secretary 
	Full Name3: Cezar Martinez 
	Mailing Address2_1: 110 W. Avenue J
	Mailing Address2_2: Robstown, Texas 78380 
	Mailing Address2_3: 
	Mailing Address1_1: 109 Mesa Street 
	Mailing Address1_2: Robstown, Texas 78380 
	Mailing Address1_3: 
	Full Name1: Lori Ann Garza 
	Title2: Vice-President
	Mailing Address3_1: 100 N. Claremont
	Mailing Address3_2: Robstown, Texas 783809
	Phone Number3: 361-236-3409
	Title4: Assistant Secretary 
	Full Name4: Bobby Marroquin 
	Mailing Address4_1: 3542 CR 36
	Mailing Address4_2: Robstown, Texas 78380 
	Mailing Address4_3: 
	Phone Number4: 361-726-5342
	Email Address4: bmarroquin@robstownisd.net 
	Title5: Board Trustee
	Full Name5: Erik Gallegos 
	Mailing Address5_1: 113 Whitewing Drive 
	Mailing Address5_2: Robstown, Texas 78380 
	Mailing Address5_3: 
	Phone Number5: 361-929-1321
	Email Address5: egallegos@robstownisd.net
	Full Name6: Mario Mesa 
	Mailing Address6_1: 1000 Perkins 
	Mailing Address6_2: Robstown, Texas 78830 
	Mailing Address6_3: 
	Phone Number6: 361-232-7488
	Email Address6: mmesa@robstownisd.net 
	Title1: Board President 
	Full Name2: Larry Cantu 
	Mailing Address7_1: 801 North First Street 
	Mailing Address7_2: Robstown, Texas 78380 
	Mailing Address7_3: 
	Phone Number7: 361-767-6600
	Email Address7: marc.puig@robstownisd.net 
	Title6: Board Trustee 
	Title7: Superintendent 
	Full Name7: Dr. Marc Puig 
	Title8: 
	Full Name8: 
	Mailing Address8_1: 
	Mailing Address8_2: 
	Mailing Address8_3: 
	Phone Number8: 
	Email Address8: 
	Title9: 
	Full Name9: 
	Mailing Address9_1: 
	Mailing Address9_2: 
	Mailing Address9_3: 
	Phone Number9: 
	Email Address9: 
	Phone Number1: 361-236-8792
	Email Address1: lgarza@robstownisd.net 
	Email Address3: cmartinez@robstownisd.net


